KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PSYCHIATRY on Rs. Rs.15600 -

39100 + AGP Rs.7000 in MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
Ranked List No. : 643/2019/0OLE

NOTIFICATION

Cat. No. : 001/2018

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PSYCHIATRY on
Rs.15600 - 39100 + AGP Rs.7000 in MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, interviewed and found suitable by the
Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 30/12/2019.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

20

19

23

13

17

22

11

21

12

15

24

10

MIDHUN S

ARAVIND K

VINAYAK M

RAJEESH V K

VARUN RAJAN

TOM VARGHESE M

ARUN A

ABEL THAMBY

VINUPRASAD V G

CHRISTY ABRAHAM

SOUMYA PRAKASH

MUHAMMED ISSUDEEN M K

DIYA P ALBERT

AMITH GANGADHARAN R

GAYATHRI MADHU

JAYASANKAR G

SUMI K S

SOUMYA JAGADISH

ARYA JITH

SHYNU R

ALOKA JOY

Test Int
Main List
69.00 11.0
63.33 13.0
63.67 11.0
62.33 12.0
63.33 11.0
61.00 13.0
61.67 12.0
61.33 12.0
62.00 11.0
60.33 11.0
61.33 10.0
60.00 11.0
59.00 12.0
60.67 10.0
58.67 11.0
58.67 11.0
58.33 11.0
57.33 12.0
59.00 10.0
57.33 11.0
58.33 10.0

80.00

76.33

74.67

74.33

74.33

74.00

73.67

73.33

73.00

71.33

71.33

71.00

71.00

70.67

69.67

69.67

69.33

69.33

69.00

68.33

68.33

30/05/1984

25/11/1986

29/06/1987

02/01/1987

30/01/1987

31/10/1986

29/05/1978

09/07/1989

25/12/1984

27/12/1983

27/11/1984

27/10/1983

25/01/1984

20/04/1986

21/05/1985

07/02/1986

18/03/1987

22/05/1987

19/06/1987

16/04/1981

23/11/1985

OBC-VANIYAN

EZHAVA

EZHAVA

M-MAPPILA

LC

THIYYA

EZHAVA

EZHAVA

EZHAVA

EZHAVA

THIYYA



ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PSYCHIATRY

No. 2
STATEWIDE
Rank _SI. Name 7T T7T Test  Int  Wtg Total DOB  « Commy  Remarks
S A
22 14 NIMMY CHANDRAN 58.33  10.0 68.33 04/02/1988 EZHAVA
Supplementary List
Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
1 28 SAJAL SATHIADEVAN 53.00 11.0 64.00 21/05/1984 THIYYA
2 27 NAMITHA M DAS 49.33  13.0 62.33 04/03/1985 EZHAVA
3 25 SREELAKSHMI 49.00 11.0 60.00 14/03/1984 EZHAVA
THANKAPPAN
4 26 MANJUSHA PUSHPARAJ 48.33  10.0 58.33 19/02/1988 EZHAVA
Scheduled Caste
1 29 RAJANI RAJU 56.00 11.0 67.00 21/09/1984 SC-CHERAMAR
2 31 DEEPAK K PRABHAKARAN  50.33 10.0 60.33 15/05/1986 SC-PULAYAN
3 30 LIDIATK 4467 10.0 54.67 19/10/1986 SC-PADANNA
Scheduled Tribe
Nil
Muslim
1 32 ASIFAA 51.00 10.0 61.00 01/01/1984  M-MUSLIM
2 33 SHIHAB KK 4533 9.0 54.33 28/11/1984  M-MAPPILA

Latin Catholics/A.l

Nil

Viswakarma
Nil

SIUC Nadar
Nil

Scheduled Caste Converts to Christianity

Nil

Dheevara
Nil

Hindu Nadar
Nil

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% Reservation



No. 3 ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PSYCHIATRY
STATEWIDE
Rank _SI. Name 7T T7T Test  Int  Wtg Total DOB  « Commy  Remarks
No.
Low Vision
Not Eligible

Hearing Impairment
Not Eligible

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy
Not Eligible




ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PSYCHIATRY
STATEWIDE

NOTE (1) Candidates who wish to obtain a printout of their answer Sheets relating to this selection shall remit a Fee of
Rs. 335/- (Rupees Three Hundred Thirty Five only) in any of the Treasuries in the State (Head of Account : 0051-
PSC- 800-State PSC-99-Other Receipts). The duly filled in application in the prescribed form (available from the
Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to the Joint Secretary
(Online Examinations), Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom P.O., Thiruvananthapuram- 695004 within 45
(Forty Five) days from the date on which this ranked list is uploaded in the Commission's website. The printout of the
answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Printout of answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not
be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for printout of answer sheet which is not their own,and legal
proceedings will be initiated against those who do so.

NOTE (2):- Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of
State/ Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation and Office Seal along with a notarized affidavit and a
self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph as enlisted in the General conditions. The request for
relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List in the Official website of the
Commission will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission up to the
finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be
considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to
be advised.

( By Order of the Commission )

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission
Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

(Approved for Issue),

Section Officer



