KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PSYCHIATRY on Rs. Rs.15600 - 39100 + AGP Rs.7000 in MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Ranked List No. : 643/2019/OLE Cat. No. : 001/2018

NOTIFICATION

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PSYCHIATRY on Rs.15600 - 39100 + AGP Rs.7000 in MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 30/12/2019.

Rank	SI. No.		Test	Int	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks		
<u>Main List</u>											
1	18	MIDHUN S	69.00	11.0		80.00	30/05/1984				
2	5	ARAVIND K	63.33	13.0		76.33	25/11/1986				
3	20	VINAYAK M	63.67	11.0		74.67	29/06/1987				
4	19	RAJEESH V K	62.33	12.0		74.33	02/01/1987	OBC-VANIYAN			
5	9	VARUN RAJAN	63.33	11.0		74.33	30/01/1987	EZHAVA			
6	23	TOM VARGHESE M	61.00	13.0		74.00	31/10/1986				
7	6	ARUN A	61.67	12.0		73.67	29/05/1978				
8	13	ABEL THAMBY	61.33	12.0		73.33	09/07/1989				
9	17	VINUPRASAD V G	62.00	11.0		73.00	25/12/1984				
10	8	CHRISTY ABRAHAM	60.33	11.0		71.33	27/12/1983				
11	2	SOUMYA PRAKASH	61.33	10.0		71.33	27/11/1984	EZHAVA			
12	22	MUHAMMED ISSUDEEN M K	60.00	11.0		71.00	27/10/1983	M-MAPPILA			
13	11	DIYA P ALBERT	59.00	12.0		71.00	25/01/1984	LC			
14	21	AMITH GANGADHARAN R	60.67	10.0		70.67	20/04/1986	THIYYA			
15	1	GAYATHRI MADHU	58.67	11.0		69.67	21/05/1985	EZHAVA			
16	12	JAYASANKAR G	58.67	11.0		69.67	07/02/1986	EZHAVA			
17	15	SUMI K S	58.33	11.0		69.33	18/03/1987	EZHAVA			
18	3	SOUMYA JAGADISH	57.33	12.0		69.33	22/05/1987				
19	4	ARYA JITH	59.00	10.0		69.00	19/06/1987	EZHAVA			
20	24	SHYNU R	57.33	11.0		68.33	16/04/1981	THIYYA			
21	10	ALOKA JOY	58.33	10.0		68.33	23/11/1985				

										SIAILVVID
	Rank	SI. No.	Name	Test	Int	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
	22	14	NIMMY CHANDRAN	58.33	10.0		68.33	04/02/1988	EZHAVA	
Supplementary List										
Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava										
	1	28	SAJAL SATHIADEVAN	53.00	11.0		64.00	21/05/1984	THIYYA	
	2	27	NAMITHA M DAS	49.33	13.0		62.33	04/03/1985	EZHAVA	
	3	25	SREELAKSHMI THANKAPPAN	49.00	11.0		60.00	14/03/1984	EZHAVA	
	4	26	MANJUSHA PUSHPARAJ	48.33	10.0		58.33	19/02/1988	EZHAVA	
Scheduled Caste										
	1	29	RAJANI RAJU	56.00	11.0		67.00	21/09/1984	SC-CHERAMAR	
	2	31	DEEPAK K PRABHAKARAN	50.33	10.0		60.33	15/05/1986	SC-PULAYAN	
	3	30	LIDIA T K	44.67	10.0		54.67	19/10/1986	SC-PADANNA	
Scheduled Tribe										
					Nil					
<u>Muslim</u>										
	1	32	ASIFA A	51.00	10.0		61.00	01/01/1984	M-MUSLIM	
	2	33	SHIHAB K K	45.33	9.0		54.33	28/11/1984	M-MAPPILA	
				Latin C	atholi	ce/Δ I				

2

Latin Catholics/A.I

Nil

OBC

Nil

<u>Viswakarma</u>

Nil

SIUC Nadar

Nil

Scheduled Caste Converts to Christianity

Nil

Dheevara

Nil

Hindu Nadar

Nil

Rank	SI. Name	Test	Int	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
	No.							

Low Vision

Not Eligible

Hearing Impairment

Not Eligible

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

Not Eligible

No.

NOTE (1) Candidates who wish to obtain a printout of their answer Sheets relating to this selection shall remit a Fee of Rs. 335/- (Rupees Three Hundred Thirty Five only) in any of the Treasuries in the State (Head of Account : 0051-PSC- 800-State PSC-99-Other Receipts). The duly filled in application in the prescribed form (available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to the Joint Secretary (Online Examinations), Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom P.O., Thiruvananthapuram- 695004 within 45 (Forty Five) days from the date on which this ranked list is uploaded in the Commission's website. The printout of the answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Printout of answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for printout of answer sheet which is not their own,and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so.

NOTE (2):- Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/ Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation and Office Seal along with a notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph as enlisted in the General conditions. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List in the Official website of the Commission will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission up to the finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised.

(By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

(Approved for Issue),

Section Officer